

Legislation Text

File #: 35520_003, Version: 1

AMENDMENT #3 TO CONTRACT - EXTEND TERM TO 3/16/2024 & ADD \$400,000 FOR A NEW CONTRACT AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED \$1,600,000